Plant Paging Station
By GAI-Tronics
Catalog # 810-330D200
ICS Indoor Speaker Amplifier Station - 100-240VAC - UL Class
I, Div. 2 - 8-ohm speaker output with VLC - RTU relay output -
Gray finish
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
GTC-810-330D200-SPEC-EN | REV 7/2023
General
Color Gray
Material Steel
Output Level Speaker 8 Ohm
Series ICS
Signal Type Analog
Type Speaker Amplifier Station
Indoor Speaker Amplifier
Stations
Weather Rating NEMA Type 12
Dimensions
Cubic Capacity 610.90965 cu.in
Depth 5.07 in
Height 14.5 in
Weight 11 lb
Width 8.31 in
Electrical Ratings
Signal 33 Ohm
Voltage Rating 100-240 VAC
Certifications and Compliance
Certified Listed UL
Hazardous Rating(s) UL Div 2
Product Assets
Installation Manuals - ICS Class I, Div. 2 Page/Party® Station
Literature - ICS Amplifiers